

# NASA Office of Small Business Programs SMALL BUSINESS AWARDS AND ACHIEVEMENT RECOGNITION CEREMONY

# Tuesday June 11, 2024 at 11:30 a.m. ET

Location: Hybrid (MS Teams and NASA Headquarters 8R40)

## **Remarks and Introduction of NASA Deputy Administrator**

Mr. Dwight D. Deneal, Assistant Administrator NASA Office of Small Business Programs

## **Senior Leadership Remarks**

Ms. Pamela A. Melroy Deputy Administrator NASA

#### **Presentation of Awards and Achievement Recognition** *Presented (in-person) by:*

Mr. Dwight D. Deneal, Assistant Administrator Mr. Robert Medina, Deputy Assistant Administrator NASA Office of Small Business Programs

> Ms. Pamela A. Melroy Deputy Administrator

#### FY2023 NASA Small Business Administrator's Cup Award

FY2023 Agency-level Small Business Awards

NASA Small Business Advocates Awards NASA Small Business Industry Awards

#### NASA FY2023 Small Business Recognition

Socioeconomic Goal Achievement SDVOSB Achievement Recognition

#### **Closing Remarks**

Mr. Dwight D. Deneal, Assistant Administrator NASA Office of Small Business Programs



OFFICE OF SMALL BUSINESS PROGRAMS

...Above and Beyond Goals